
DIN FITTINGS

▪ ELBOW

▪ TEE

▪ REDUCER

▪ CAP

All products backed by Metleader warranty



DIN 2605

DN Dimension Thickness Wall
90° 180°

K
A O

15 21.3 2.0 27.5 55.0 38

20 26.9 2.3 28.5 57.0 42

25 33.7 2.6 38.0 76.0 55

32 42.4 2.6 47.5 95.0 69

40 48.3 2.6 57.0 114.0 81

50 60.3 2.9 76.0 152.0 106

65 73.0 2.9 95.0 190.0 132

65 76.1 2.9 95.0 190.0 133

80 88.9 3.2 114.5 229.0 159

100 114.3 3.6 152.5 305.0 210

125 139.7 4.0 190.5 381.0 260

150 168.3 4.5 228.5 457.0 313

200 219.1 6.3 305.0 610.0 415

250 273.0 6.3 381.0 762.0 518

300 323.9 7.1 457.0 914.0 619

350 355.6 8.0 533.5 1067.0 711

400 406.4 8.8 609.5 1219.0 813

450 457.2 10.0 686.0 1372.0 915

500 508.0 11.0 762.0 1524.0 1016

600 610.0 12.7 914.0 1828.0 1219

unit:mm

Elbow 90°; 180°
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DIN 2615

DN D1 S1 DN D2 S2 A B

15 21.3 2.0
15 21.3 2.0

25 25
10 17.2 1.8

20 26.9 2.3

20 26.9 2.3

29 2915 21.3 2.0

10 17.2 1.8

25 33.7 2.6

25 33.7 2.6

38 3820 26.9 2.3

15 21.3 2.0

32 42.4 2.6

32 42.4
2.6

48 4825 33.7

20 26.9 2.3

40 48.3 2.6

40 48.3

2.6

57 57

32 42.4

25 33.7

20 26.9 2.3

15 21.3 2.0

50 60.3 2.9

50 60.3 2.9

64

64

40 48.3

2.6

60

32 42.4 57

25 33.7 57

20 26.9 2.3 45

65 73.0 2.9

65 73.0
2.9

76

76

50 60.3 70

40 48.3
2.6

67

32 42.4 64

65 76.1 2.9

65 76.1
2.9

76

76

50 60.3 70

40 48.3

2.6

67

32 42.4 64

25 33.7 57
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unit:mm

Tee-01



DIN 2615

DN D1 S1 DN D2 S2 A B

80 88.9 3.2

80 88.9 3.2

86

86

65 76.1
2.9

83

50 60.3 76

40 48.3 2.6 73

25 33.7 2.6 67

100 114.3 3.6

100 114.3 3.6

105

105

80 88.9 3.2 98

65 76.1 2.9 95

50 60.3 2.9 89

40 48.3 2.6 86

125 139.7 4

125 139.7 4.0

124

124

100 114.3 3.6 117

80 88.9 3.2 110

65 76.1 2.9 108

50 60.3 2.9 105

150 168.3 4.5

150 168.3 4.5

143

143

125 139.7 4.0 136

100 114.3 3.6 130

80 88.9 3.2 124

65 76.1 2.9 121

200 219.1 6.3

200 219.1 5.9

178

178

150 168.3 4.5 168

125 139.7 4.0 162

100 114.3 3.6 156

80 88.9 3.2 153

250 273.0 6.3

250 273.0 6.3

216

216

200 219.1 5.9 203

150 168.3 4.5 194

125 139.7 4.0 190

100 114.3 3.6 185

300 323.9 7.1

300 323.9 7.1

254

254

250 273.0 6.3 240

200 219.1 5.9 230

150 168.3 4.5 220

125 139.7 4.0 216

unit:mm

Tee-02
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DIN 2615

DN D1 S1 DN D2 S2 A B

350 355.6 8.0

350 355.6 8.0

280

280

300 323.9 7.1 270

250 273.0 6.3 258

200 219.1 5.9 248

150 168.3 4.5 238

400 406.4 8.8

400 406.4 8.8

305

305

350 355.6 8.0 305

300 323.9 7.1 300

250 273.0 6.3 283

200 219.1 5.9 273

150 168.3 4.5 264

450 457.2 10.0

450 457 9.52

343

343

400 406.4 8.8 330

350 355.6 8.0 330

300 323.9 7.1 321

250 273.0 6.3 308

200 219.1 5.9 299

500 508.0 11

500 508 9.52

381

381

450 457 9.52 369

400 406.4 8.8 356

350 355.6 8.0 356

300 323.9 7.1 347

250 273.0 6.3 334

200 219.1 5.9 324

550 558.8 9.52 550 558 9.52 419 419

600 610.0 12.5

600 610 9.52

432

432

500 508 9.52 432

450 457 9.52 420

400 406.4 8.8 407

350 355.6 8.0 407

300 323.9 7.1 397

250 273.0 6.3 385
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unit:mm

Tee-03



DIN 2616

DN D1 S1 DN D2 S2 L

20 26.9 2.3
15 21.3 2

38
10 17.2 1.8

25 33.7 2.6
20 26.9 2.3

50
15 21.3 2

32 42.4 2.6

25 33.7 2.6

5020 26.9 2.3

15 21.3 2

40 48.3 2.6

32 42.4 2.6

6425 33.7 2.6

20 26.9 2.3

50 60.3 2.9

40 48.3 26

7632 42.4 2.6

25 33.7 2.6

65 76.1 2.9

50 60.3 2.9

9040 48.3 2.6

32 42.4 2.6

80 88.9 3.2

65 76.1 2.9

9050 60.3 2.9

40 48.6 2.6

100 114.3 3.6

80 88.9 3.2

10065 76.1 2.9

50 60.3 2.9

125 139.7 4

100 114.3 3.6

12780 88.9 3.2

65 76.1 2.9

150 168.3 4.5

125 139.7 4

140100 114.3 3.6

80 88.9 3.2

unit:mm
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Reducer-01



DIN 2616

DN D1 S1 DN D2 S2 L

200 219.1 6.3

150 168.3 4.5

152125 139.7 4

100 114.3 3.6

250 273.0 6.3

200 219.1 5.9

178150 168.3 4.5

125 139.7 4

300 323.9 7.1

250 273 6.3

203200 219.1 5.9

150 168.3 4.5

350 355.6 8

300 323.9 7.1

330
250 273 6.3

200 219.1 5.9

150 168.3 4.5

400 406.4 8.8

350 355.6 8

356
300 323.9 7.1

250 273 6.3

200 219.1 5.9

450 457.0 10

400 406.4 8.8

381
350 355.6 8

300 323.9 7.1

250 273 6.3

500 508.0 11

450 457 9.52

508
400 406.4 8.8

350 355.6 8

300 323.9 7.1

600 609.6 12.7

500 508 9.52

508
450 457 9.52

400 406.4 8.8

350 355.6 8

unit:mm

Reducer-02
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DIN 2616

DN D1 S L

15 21.3 2.0 32

20 26.9 2.3 38

25 33.7 2.6 38

32 42.4 2.6 38

40 48.3 2.6 38

50 60.3 2.9 38

65 76.1 2.9 38

80 88.9 3.2 50

100 114.3 3.6 64

1125 139.7 4.0 76

150 168.3 4.5 90

200 219.1 6.3 100

250 273.0 6.3 127

300 323.9 7.1 153

350 355.6 8.0 166

400 406.4 8.8 178

450 457.2 10.0 204

500 508.0 11.0 229

600 609.6 12.7 267
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unit:mm

Cap


